
Foothills Philharmonic Chamber Chorus

Rehearsal and Event Schedule - Fall Session 2019

Concert / Event

Date Time Activity Place
7:30pm - 8:00pm Registration & Collect Music (2)

Tuesday, Sep 10, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal LDS Church

Saturday, Sep 14, 2019 10:00am - 2:00pm Chamber Day LDS Church

7:00pm - 8:00pm *Messiah Solo Auditions 
Tuesday, Sep 17, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal LDS Church

` 7:00pm - 8:00pm *Messiah Solo Auditions 
Tuesday, Sep 24, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal LDS Church

Tuesday, Oct 01, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal LDS Church - last day!

Saturday, Oct 05, 2019 2:00pm Wedding Gig St. John the Evangelist
Church, Inglewood

Tuesday, Oct 08, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Saturday, Oct 12, 2019 10:00am - 2:00pm Chamber Day Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Oct 22, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Oct 29, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Saturday, Nov 02, 2019 10:00am - 2:00pm Chamber Day (if needed) Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Nov 05, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church
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Tuesday, Nov 12, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Nov 19, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Call time: 5:30pm
Saturday, Nov 23, 2019 Concert: 7:00pm Chamber Chorus Concert Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Dec 03, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019 10:00pm - 11:00pm Final Chamber Chorus Rehearsal Okotoks Alliance Church
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